
Health Programs

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

WI Veterinary Medicine 1,843,700 1,843,700 1,874,200 1,870,700 1,946,000 1,868,600
WWAMI Medical Education 3,869,400 3,506,300 3,719,600 4,090,400 3,902,800 3,806,900
IDEP Dental Education 1,350,200 1,219,100 1,342,200 1,511,000 1,542,300 1,403,000
Univ. of Utah 1,136,800 1,054,600 1,143,600 1,225,800 1,275,000 1,200,000
Family Practice Residency 1,984,400 1,981,700 1,635,700 1,633,900 2,426,600 2,407,200
WICHE 234,200 228,800 236,800 242,200 245,800 245,800
Psychiatry Residency Program 40,600 40,600 81,900 81,900 104,800 104,800

Total 10,459,300 9,874,800 10,034,000 10,655,900 11,443,300 11,036,300

By Fund Source

General 9,240,100 9,123,200 9,459,900 9,567,300 10,793,900 10,408,300
Dedicated 416,700 414,000 0 0 0 0
Other 802,500 337,600 574,100 1,088,600 649,400 628,000

Total 10,459,300 9,874,800 10,034,000 10,655,900 11,443,300 11,036,300

By Object

Personnel Costs 2,144,700 2,022,800 2,157,900 2,268,100 2,622,100 2,550,400
Operating Expenditures 1,898,500 1,776,400 1,745,200 2,126,900 1,904,700 1,830,700
Capital Outlay 25,900 51,000 0 11,400 5,500 5,500
Trustee/Benefit Payments 5,973,500 6,024,600 6,130,900 6,249,500 6,911,000 6,649,700
Lump Sum 416,700 0 0 0 0 0

Total 10,459,300 9,874,800 10,034,000 10,655,900 11,443,300 11,036,300

FTP Positions 23.0424.0420.3920.3920.3920.39
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Health Programs

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

9,459,90020.39 10,034,0003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 20.39 9,459,900 10,034,000

116,9000.00 610,1004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 116,900 610,100

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (9,500) (10,200)

10,644,10020.395.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 9,576,800 9,567,30020.39 10,633,900

00.00 22,0006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 22,000

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

10,666,10020.397.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 9,576,800 9,567,30020.39 10,655,900

(116,900)0.00 (610,100)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 (116,900) (610,100)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (93,500) (93,500)

10,056,00020.399.00  FY 2010 Base 9,459,900 9,356,90020.39 9,952,300

13,2000.00 13,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 2,900 2,900

345,0000.00 377,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 313,400 346,000

59,5000.00 59,50010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

10,506,30020.3911.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 9,877,600 9,673,20020.39 10,301,200

IDEP Dental Education

124,300 00.001.00 103,600 0Program Expansion12.01

Univ. of Utah

75,000 00.000.00 75,000 0Additional Seats12.01

Family Practice Residency

145,800 145,2000.650.65 145,800 145,200FMR-ISU: Replace of FY 2008 One Ye12.01

270,900 270,9000.000.00 270,900 270,900Boise Family Medicine - Replace FY 212.02

174,200 172,2002.002.00 174,200 172,200FMR-ISU: Expansion of the Rural Trac12.03

123,900 123,9000.000.00 123,900 123,900Boise Family Medicine: Expand Rural T12.04

Psychiatry Residency Program

22,900 22,9000.000.00 22,900 22,900Psychiatry Residency Program Third y12.01

11,443,30024.0413.00  FY 2010 Total 10,793,900 10,408,30023.04 11,036,300

3.65Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

2.65 948,4001,334,000 1,002,3001,409,300

17.90% 13.00% 10.03%14.10% 14.05% 9.99%
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